Relatério Geral - 26 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

545
434
493
431
504
449
519
546
534
410
411
406

492
547
522
521
465
512
494

542
467
491

460

507
539
544

417
535
511
442
541
421
452

ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN 22 ETAPA

Id.
FABIO CARDOSO PEREIRA 36
DIOGO ANTONIO FERREIRA SILVA 31
MARCO AURELIO ALEXANDRE 55
DANILO ALCANTARA BELTOSO 27
NELSON RODRIGUES SILVA 49
FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO 34
RICARDO REIS RIBEIRO 49
ANTONIO DA SILVA NETO 27
THIAGO LUIZ FERNANDES PIRES 35
ANDRE LUIS GOIS 43
ANDRE MAPA 38
ALLYSSON ADDEM DE ASSIS 29
FERREIRA
MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA 51
LICIO GOMES 34
RODRIGO BARBOZA DA SILVA 34
ROBERT EDUARDO BRAGA 29

JEAN PIERRE SACRAMENTO DA SILVA 39

RAFAEL GRAVITTO

40

MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS DE 57

OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 37
JONATAS JUNOR COSTA 24
MARCELO BATISTA DOS ANJOS 42

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE MAGALHAES = 29

REIS

OSVALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA 51
WELLIGTON SEBASTIAO SILVA 45
DIEGO LUIZ CARVALHO DE BRITO 32
PEREIRA

BRUNO OTACILIO DE PAULA SILVA 40
THIAGO P ROCHA 39
RAFAEL DINIZ ALVES 34

EMERSON FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 44

JARDEL CARNEIRO

30

CLAUDINEI GONGALVES VALADARES 38

FERNANDO ALMEIDA

38
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Fx.Et.
M3539
M3034
M5059
M2529
M4549
M3034
M4549
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3539
M2529

M5059
M3034
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M5059

M3539
M2024
M4044

M2529

M5059
M4549
M3034

M4044
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3034
M3539
M3539

CIl.Fx.

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £g£ £ LT £ZL XKL LT XKL KT £ £ £ XKL

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

CEVADA’S RUNNERS
ITT
LOUCOS
VOANDO BAIXO

BH TRAIL RUN

ITT
ITA RUNNER
ULTRAPACE
PASSO FIRME

ITT

R1 PRO TRAINING
ITT
ITT
BH TRAIL RUN

CORREDORES PE DE
SERRA

VOANDO BAIXO

CORREDORES PE DE
SERRA

CEVADAS

RUNNERS/SAO BRAS DO

SUACUI
MOVI-MENTE

PASSO FIRME
GOON OUTDOOR

BH TRAIL RUN
TEO ESPORTES
EQUIPE CQC
BH TRAIL RUN
GMM

EQUIPE CQC

TRANSPORTES SARZED

Tempo
02:03:34
02:06:51
02:08:56
02:09:22
02:10:14
02:10:59
02:14:10
02:18:50
02:19:01
02:22:07
02:24:06

02:24:15

02:24:37
02:25:35
02:26:28
02:29:28
02:29:35
02:29:56
02:30:05

02:35:22
02:36:04

02:39:12

02:40:16

02:40:21
02:41:22
02:41:22

02:42:16
02:42:21
02:42:35
02:43:25
02:43:37
02:44:05
02:44:31
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ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN 22 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 26 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

Numero Nome

461
515
415
472
427

540

490
424
402
437
484
428
422
401

423
436
523
551
496
474
528
505

488
446
470
486
416
425
513
514
456

509
463
538

HENRIQUE FICHE

REGIS RONCONE PINTO

BRUNO DE MOURA VERGARA
JOUBERTH LUIS PEREIRA

DANIEL GERALDO CRUZ DE QUEIROZ

WESLEY HENRIQUE GONCALVES

MARCEL PACHECO

CRISTIAN APARICIO BARBOSA
AGNALDO CANDIDO GERALDO
ELESSANDRO NEVES

LUCIANO G. OLIVEIRA

DANIEL NEHEMY BROCCHI
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE CALDEIRA

ADALBERTO JUNIOR ANDRADE DE
OLIVEIRA

CLOUER MARINHO SILVA
EDUARDO TEIXEIRA

RODRIGO OTAVIO DE SOUSA PAIVA
ROMUALDO SORES DA SILVA
MARCUS VINICIUS MOREIRA LEAL
JUCINEI MARCIANO TRINDADE
SANDRO MIBIELLI

NIVALDO REZENDE DA FONSECA
JUNIOR

LUIZ

FABIANO CORREA DA SILVA

JOSE GERALDO CARVALHO DE PAIVA
LUCIANO MAIA MATARELLI

BRUNO MONTEIRO EZEQUIEL
DALTON GONCALVES RODRIGUES
REGINALDO ARAUJO DE FREITAS
REGINALDO SANTOS LIMA

GILBERTO CARDOSO DA SILVA

PAULO FERREIRA DA MATA
JACSON MOURA MORAIS
WARLLENN SANTOS
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34
40
38
40
33

41

41
40
45
45
43
46
45
18

52
27
40
67
35
34
44
39

48
44
57
40
27
41
41
32
63

61
48
35
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Fx.Et.
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3034

M4044

M4044
M4044
M4549
M4549
M4044
M4549
M4549
M1619

M5059
M2529
M4044
M6069
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3539

M4549
M4044
M5059
M4044
M2529
M4044
M4044
M3034
M6069

M6069
M4549
M3539

CI.Fx.

SX.
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<

Equipe Tempo
TEO ESPORTES 02:45:17
LOUCOS 02:45:21
BH TRAIL RUN 02:45:55
BH TRAIL RUN 02:46:44
PROJETO CORRA TIME 02:47:04
BASTOS/ITAUNA
RUNNERS
SAA - TREINAMENTO 02:47:28
ESPORTIVO
TEO ESPORTES 02:48:25
BRUTOS RUNNERS 02:50:44
BRUMA RUNNERS 02:52:18
LOUCOS 02:53:27
BH TRAIL RUN 02:55:44
GOONOUTDOOR 02:56:16
BH TRAIL RUN 02:59:20
CORREDORES PE DE 02:59:28
SERRA
ITT 03:00:41
PASSO A PACE 03:02:59
PASSOAPACE 03:04:53
03:05:10
03:05:14
BH TRAIL RUN 03:05:34
ITAUNA RUNNERS 03:06:17
03:06:28
BH TRAIL RUN 03:07:45
BH TRAIL RUN 03:08:46
03:11:43
BH TRAIL RUN 03:12:40
BH TRAIL RUN 03:12:56
LOuUCOS 03:13:28
ITAUNA RUNNERS 03:14:53
EQUIPE CQC 03:14:58
CORREDORES PE DE 03:17:55
SERRA
TRIGOPANE 03:18:34
BH TRAIL RUN 03:18:41
MTT LAFAIETE 03:19:16
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ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN 22 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - 26 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

Numero Nome

543
462
404
413
466
537
501
420
485
554
525
458
529
516
520
476
527
419
510
469
495
468
409
453
447
407
526
483
550
459
548
412
451
471
435
517

AUDIRSO ZITA DA SILVA

ILTON LUIZ DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE DE CASSIO RODRIGUES
BARAO MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA
JOEFISON PEREIRA

WARLEY JUNIO BORGES DA SILVA
MARIO DA SILVA DE MELO

CESAR AUGUSTO SANTOS
LUCIANO JOSE RODRIGUES
VINICUIUS OLIVEIRA PIMENTA
RONALDO HELIO DIAS

GUARINO BATISTA MENDES
SERGIO LUIZ SHORTINHO
REINALDO EVANGELISTA MENDES
RINALDO GUIMARES

LEANDRO DE MATOS XAVIER
SAMUEL DA SILVA

CASSIO JUNIO PEDROSA

PAULO SANCHES JUNIOR

JOSE DOS SANTOS DIAS

MARCOS JOSE BICALHO PIRES
JOSE DA PAIXAO SOUZA

ANDRE FERNANDES DE MELO SILVA
FERNANDO FERREIRA SILVA
FABIANO FERREIRA SILVA
ALVARO MONTEIRO DE ANDRADE
RUBENS CESAR SIQUEIRA
LUCIANO FELIPE DA SILVA
VINICIUS GRADELLO

GUSTAVO GOMES GUERRA
GLAYSSON ALCANTARA

ATILA ANTONIO DE JESUS

FELIPE CASARIM PESSALI

JOSE WANDERLEY FONSECA
EDUARDO MENDES CAMPOS

RICARDO ALEXANDRE DUARTE DE
CARVALHO
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57
59
40
62
41
43
34
32
46
41
48
55
45
41
52
37
37
30
47
54
48
52
33
40
38
56
33
30
23
32
39
36
35
67
55
37
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Fx.Et.
M5059
M5059
M4044
M6069
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4549
M5059
M4549
M4044
M5059
M3539
M3539
M3034
M4549
M5059
M4549
M5059
M3034
M4044
M3539
M5059
M3034
M3034
M2024
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3539
M6069
M5059
M3539

CI.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe Tempo
03:20:09

BH TRAIL RUN 03:21:10
ITT 03:21:11
EQUIPE BARAO 03:21:17
LOUCOS 03:21:52

BH TRAIL RUN 03:22:58
VEM 03:25:20

BH TRAIL RUN 03:26:49
ITAUNA RUNNERS 03:27:16
03:27:44

VOANDO BAIXO 03:28:49
BH TRAIL RUN 03:30:13
LOUCOS 03:31:26
BAND RUNERS 03:33:03
LOUCOS 03:33:33
VOANDO BAIXO 03:34:38
LOUCOS 03:35:22

BH TRAIL RUN 03:35:46
ENDORFINA 03:37:02
VOANDO BAIXO 03:37:26
BH TRAIL RUN 03:37:28
BH TRAIL RUN 03:39:08
DPS TREIN. ESPORTIVO 03:39:27
LOuCOoS 03:39:54
LOuUCOsS 03:40:12

BH TRAIL RUN 03:45:29
BH TRAIL RUN 03:45:49
MOVI-MENTE 03:47:00
03:52:49

DPS TREIN. ESPORTIVO 03:54:03
03:54:19

BH TRAIL RUN 04:06:23
BH TRAIL RUN 04:07:24
BH TRAIL RUN 04:09:26
BHTRAILRUN/MINASTC 04:09:28
EXODUS 04:18:42
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